CSD Credit Union Fee Schedule Effective 01/01/2018

The following fees may be assessed against your account and the
following transactions limitations, if any, apply to your account.

Account Balancing Assistance

Account closed within 6 months of opening

Account history printout

Debit Card:  Original Card and Pin
Card replacement (not for worn or stolen cards)
Pin Replacement

Pin Based/ATM Transactions:
At CSD Credit Union ATM
Pin Based Transactions

Cashiers Check

Check Printing

Checkbook Reconciliation

Check-cashing:
Members who maintain $100 share balance or have an
active checking account or loan in good standing
All others/Non Members

Collection fee

Copies Black and White

Copies Color

Dormant Account fee

(no activity for 24 mths on account with balance under $200.00)

Faxes

Legal Processing fee
(Processing levy, garnishment, or attorney request)

Money Market withdrawal fee (over 6 per month)

Money Order

The categories of transactions for which an overdraft fee may be imposed
are those by any of the following means: share draft, in person withdrawal,

ATM withdrawal, everyday debit card transactions or other electronic means.

Overdraft Fee - $5.01 - $15.00
Overdraft Fee - $15.01 and over

Return fee

$10.00 per hour
$10.00

$5.00

No Charge
$5.00

$2.00

No Charge

6 free, $1 ea. After 6
$5.00

Varies

$20.00 per hour

No Charge

$5.00

$15.00

.50 per page
$1.00 per page
$11.00 per quarter

$2.00 per page

$50.00
$10.00 each
$2.00

$10.00
$25.00
$25.00

Notary Fees:
First Item
Each item thereafter
Non-Member
Overdraft protection transfer
Receipt Sent for Phone Transactions
Returned check on loan payment
Return Deposited Item
Safe-Deposit Boxes:
3x5
3x10
5x10
10x 10
Key Deposit (Refundable upon return of keys)
Safe Deposit Box Drilling
Share-Draft Copy
Share withdrawals - over 6 per month
Statement Reprint
Statement Returned with Change of Address
Statement Returned with No Address
Stop Payments:
Late Automatic Withdrawal Unauthorized
Pre-Authorized Automatic Withdrawals
Online Bill-Pay Item
Share-Draft
Visa Gift Cards
Wire Transfers - Domestic

Wire Transfers - International

Free
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00 each
$1.00
$15.00
$5.00

$15/year
$30/year
$45/year
$90/year
$10.00
$150.00
$2.00
$1.00 each
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00

$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$5.00
$20.00
Varies



